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1. Project  Display and Celebrations : 

 

Date  
 

Day Festival and Project Display Dress Code 

01.8.2018 
 

Wednesday Lokmanya Tilak Punyatithi Uniform 

10.8.2018 Friday Deep Pooja 
 

Uniform 

14.8.2018 Tuesday Independence Day, 
Nagpanchami 

Uniform 
 

21.8.2018 Tuesday Mangalagaur Celebrations 
 

Traditional 

24.8.2018 Friday Rakshabandhan, 
Naralipornima Project 

Traditional 

30.8.2018 Thursday Gopal Kala Project 
Celebrations 

Traditional 

 

2. Activities  

 Narali Pournima  & Rakshabandhan:  Rakhi making activity will be 

conducted from Monday, 20th August 2018 to Thursday, 23rd August 

2018 during school hours. Material will be provided by the school.   

Coconut Burfi will be distributed on Friday 24th August 2018. 

 

 Mangalagaur: Tuesday, 21st August 2018 

Girls should apply mehendi on their hands. 

 

 Gokulashtami, Dahi Handi : On Thursday 30th August 2018, 

 Dahi Handi  will be celebrated.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme for the month of August 2018 



 

 

 

 

 

3. Competitions:  

 

a) Diya Making Competition:  Friday 10th August 2018, during school hours. 

Children should carry mud lamp and material for decoration along with them.  

 

b) Picture Reading Competition: During school hours. 

Topic: Railway Station OR The School surroundings 

 

        First round:  20.8.2018                               Final round: 21.8.2018 

         
c) Rakhi Making:  Colouring and Decorating Competition: 

           ( ONLY FOR SR KG )  Friday, 24th August 2018 

. 

(For decoration children should carry materials like bindi, pieces of coloured 

paper, artificial flowers etc.) 

 

d)  Shlok Pathan Competition will be held during school hours. 

(Please learn from the paper attached) 

First Round: 27.8.2018 Final Round: 28.8.2018 

 

e) Fancy Dress Competition :Friday, 7.9.2018, during school hours  

Any one character from the Marathi song:-  शपेटीवाल्या प्राणयाांची भरऱी होती सभा   
              Children should say minimum 5 dialogues of the selected character apart from    

              the song.  

 

              4)  Holidays: 

Date  Day Festivals 

15.8.2018 Wednesday Independence Day 

17.8.2018 Friday Pateti 

31.8.2018 Friday Month End  

 

 

Soliciting your co-operation 

Ms. Sarala  Papabathuni                                                          Ms. Prajwala  Kadam 
         Supervisor                                                                                In charge 
                                                                                                                               


